Data Sheet EPSHTDS Rev B
Critical Process Filtration, Inc.   1
EPS/HT Filters
High Temperature Single Layer
PES Membrane
EPS/HT Filters provide the same wide selection of single layer
Polyethersulfone (PES) cartridge filters as standard EPS cartridge
filters, but with a modified membrane support and hardware

© 2021 Critical Process Filtration, Inc.  •  All Rights Reserved
Data Sheet EPSHTDS Rev B
EPS/HT Cartridge Filters Ordering Information
Fill in the corresponding codes in the boxes below to build your Part Number.
To consult with one of our technical team members, request a quote or place an order:
call (603) 880-4420 or contact us here.
Flow Rates for EPS/HT Cartridges by Pore Size
Flow rates for Cartridge filters are per 10-inch length. The test fluid is water at ambient temperature.
0 10 20 30
0
0.1
0.2
0.3
0
1
2
3
4
5
0 5 10
LPM
BARDPS
ID
GPM
0.02 µm
0.03 µm
0.10 µm
0.22 µm
0.45 µm
Cartridge Filters
EPS  0HT
Pore Size Code
-02 = 0.02 μm
-03 = 0.03 μm
-10 = 0.10 μm
-20 = 0.22 μm
-40 = 0.45 μm
Length
05 = 5 in. (12.7 cm)
01 = 10 in. (25.4 cm)
02 = 20 in. (50.8 cm)
03 = 30 in. (76.2 cm)
04 = 40 in. (101.6 cm)
O-Ring/Gasket Code
S = Silicone
B = Buna
V = Viton (or FKM)
T = FEP Encapsulated
Viton (or FKM)
E = EPDM
R = FEP Encapsulated
Silicone
End Cap Code
0 = Flat Gasket, DOE
2 = 2-222 O-ring/Plug
5 = 2-222 O-ring/Flat
6 = 2-226 O-ring/Flat
8 = 2-222 O-ring/Spear
9 = 2-226 O-ring/Spear
S
© C